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Zona Centro/Sul 32 Divisao - 22 Mao

Moreira
Behur
Roaz do Sado
Cruzeiro do Sul
Moreira
Behur
Roaz do Sado
Cruzeiro do Sul
Moreira
Behur
Roaz do Sado
Cruzeiro do Sul
Moreira
Roaz do Sado
Behur
Cruzeiro do Sul
Moreira
Cruzeiro do Sul
Behur
Roaz do Sado
Behur

Cruzeiro do Sul

862
1072
1639
913
1646
816
979
1587
1119
912
750
934
1638
895
294
921
918
1163
951
1397
1446
1644

Portugal - Setubal

04-10-2020

Classificacao Individual
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Agostinho Fernandes

Rui Pires
José Carneiro
Paulo Silva

Pedro Tavares

Antoénio Lourenco

Luis Lourenco
Goncalo Costa
Pedro Soares
Paulo Matias
Carlos Vinagre
Marco Pereira
Jean Girard
Victor Silva
José SimoOes
Pedro H Costa
Hugo Batista
José Mota
Manuel Pita
Nuno Correia
Nélson Batista

Aires Pereira

CN Sesimbra
CN Sesimbra
CN Ericeira
CN Ericeira
CN Nazaré
CN Sesimbra
CN Ericeira
CN Sesimbra
CN Nazaré
CN Ericeira
CN Sesimbra
CN Sesimbra
CN Ericeira
CN Sesimbra
CN Ericeira
CN Ericeira
CN Ericeira
CN Nazaré
CN Nazaré
CN Nazaré
CN Nazaré
CN Nazaré

Zona Centro/Sul 32 Divisdo - 22 Mao

04-10-2020

75
57
57
70
61
43
47
71
53
a7
55
51
51
39
53
51
37
34
28

190
161
108
94
155
140
104
89
137
118
96
78
100
95
92
76
84
64
60
52
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